:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6778312

Jun 30, 2023 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 211,822 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 93220 - 0.014270216 ETH®
27.46 USD

2 93221 - 0.049874609 ETH®
95.98 USD

3 93222 - 0.014292628 ETH®
27.50 USD

4 93223 - 0.014207734 ETH®
27.34 USD

S 93224 - 0.014172312 ETH®
27.27 USD

6 93225 - 0.014239501 ETH®
27.40 USD

7 93226 - 0.014263015 ETH®
27.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6778312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/211822
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93220
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93221
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93222
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93226

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

93227

93228

93229

93230

93231

93241

93242

93243

93244

Validator Id

149088

Amount

- 0.014176601
27.28 USD

- 0.014179138
27.28 USD

- 0.014169391
27.26 USD

- 0.014169619
27.26 USD

- 0.014187495
27.30 USD

- 0.014207493
27.34 USD

- 0.014172763
27.27 USD

- 0.049632499
95.51 USD

- 0.014070917
27.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.035556098
68.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93242
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93243
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/93244
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/149088

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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